201906(V1.0)
Filter&Reactor
 catalog
Reactor Size
Name Model No.
Size
D*W*H(mm)
Name Model No.
Size
D*W*H(mm)
Power(KW)
Input Reactor
ACL-4T-2.2 115*95*135
Output
Reactor
OCL-4T-2.2 115*95*135 2.2
ACL-4T-4.0 115*95*135 OCL-4T-4.0 115*95*135 4
ACL-4T-5.5 115*95*135 OCL-4T-5.5 115*95*135 5.5
ACL-4T-7.5 155*80*170 OCL-4T-7.5 115*95*135 7.5
ACL-4T-011 155*130*135 OCL-4T-011 155*80*180 11
ACL-4T-015 155*140*135 OCL-4T-015 155*140*135 15
ACL-4T-018 155*140*135 OCL-4T-018 155*140*135 18.5
ACL-4T-022 195*150*165 OCL-4T-022 195*135*165 22
ACL-4T-030 195*150*165 OCL-4T-030 195*135*165 30
ACL-4T-037 195*150*165 OCL-4T-037 195*135*165 37
ACL-4T-045 230*170*220 OCL-4T-045 230*170*220 45
ACL-4T-055 230*170*220 OCL-4T-055 230*170*220 55
ACL-4T-075 250*175*230 OCL-4T-075 230*180*220 75
ACL-4T-090 250*175*230 OCL-4T-090 250*175*230 90
ACL-4T-110 250*175*230 OCL-4T-110 250*175*230 110
ACL-4T-132 290*200*250 OCL-4T-132 290*200*250 132
ACL-4T-160 290*200*250 OCL-4T-160 290*200*250 160
ACL-4T-185 290*205*250 OCL-4T-185 290*200*250 185
ACL-4T-200 320*230*320 OCL-4T-200 320*230*320 200
ACL-4T-220 320*230*320 OCL-4T-220 320*230*320 220
ACL-4T-250 320*250*320 OCL-4T-250 320*250*320 250
ACL-4T-280 320*250*320 OCL-4T-280 320*250*320 280
ACL-4T-315 320*250*320 OCL-4T-315 320*250*320 315
ACL-4T-355 365*280*390 OCL-4T-355 365*280*380 355
ACL-4T-400 365*280*390 OCL-4T-400 365*280*380 400
ACL-4T-450 365*280*390 OCL-4T-450 365*280*380 450
ACL-4T-500 395*340*390 OCL-4T-500 395*325*390 500
ACL-4T-560 395*340*390 OCL-4T-560 395*325*390 560
ACL-4T-630 395*340*435 OCL-4T-630 395*325*435 630
2nd,No.3 Zhenbao Industrial Zone,NO.137 Shiyan Road,
Shiyan Street,Bao’an District,Shenzhen,China
Filter&Reactor catalog 1
Filter technical specifications